

OFFICE OF THE DIVISIONAL FOREST OFFICER, PHULBANI FOREST DIVISION Cell-9437065299 e-mail: dfo.phulbani@odisha.gov.in

No. 6849 /Dated 05.12.2024

To

The Deputy Director & Deputy Secretary to Govt.of Odisha,

Information & Public Relations Department Bhubaneswar (e mail: ipr.advt@gmail.com)

Sub:-

Publication of Advertisement for tender call notice for man-power service provider during the year 2024-25 in Phulbani Forest Division.

Sir,

Please find herewith the copy of advertisement in hard and soft copy for man power service provider in Phulbani Forest Division for publication of the same atleast in 01 Local English Daily & 02 local Odia Daily for wide publicity before 06.12.2024. The complimentary copy of the advertisement/paper clippings may kindly forwarded to the undersigned for record and reference.

Encl:- As above.

Yours faithfully,

Divisiona Torest Officer Phulbani Forest Division

Memo No.6850 /Dated,05.12.2024

Copy submitted to the Additional Principal Chief Conservator of Forests (IT & GIS), O/O-the Principal Chief Conservator of Forests & HOFF, Odisha, Bhubaneswar for favour of kind information and necessary action. He is requested to upload the tender notice in the website of PCCF& HOFF, Odisha, Bhubaneswar.

Divisional Frest Officer Phulbani Forest Division

Memo No.6851 /Dated, 05.12.2024

Copy submitted to the Chief Executive Officer, State CAMPA Authority, O/O-the Principal Chief Conservator of Forests & HOFF, Odisha, Bhubaneswar for favour of kind information and necessary action.

Divisional Forest Officer Phulbani Forest Division Memo No.6852 /Dated, 05.12.2024

Copy submitted to the Regional Chief Conservator of Forests, Berhampur Circle, Berhampur for favour of kind information and necessary action.

Divisional Prest Officer Phulbani Forest Division

No. 6853 /Dated, 05.12.2024

Copy forwarded to the Collector & District Magistrate, Kandhamal for kind information .

Divisional Parest Officer Phulbani Forest Division

Memo No.6854 /Dated 05.12.2024

Copy forwarded to all Divisional Forest Officers (T&NT)Odisha for information and display in their Office Notice Board for wide publicity.

Divisional Forest Officer Phulbani Forest Division

No.6855 /Dated, 05.12.2024

Copy along with soft copy submitted to the District Information Officer, NIC, Kandhamal for upload the tender notice in the website of NIC ,Kandhamal .

Divisional Forest Officer Phulbani Forest Division

Memo No. 6856 /Dated 05.12.2024

Copy forwarded to all Range Officers, Phulbani Forest Division for information and display of the notice in their Range Notice Board for wide publicity.

Divisional Forest Officer Phulbani Forest Division



OFFICE OF THE DIVISIONAL FOREST OFFICER, PHULBANI FOREST DIVISION Cell-9437065299 e-mail: dfo_phulbani@yahoo.co.in / dfo.phulbani@odisha.gov.in

Bid Identification No. 03/DFO/PLB/CAMPA-2024-25, Dated, 04.12.2024

TENDER FOR SELECTION OF MAN -POWER SERVICE PROVIDER FOR ENGAGEMENT IN PHULBANI FOREST DIVISION

Date of Sale of Tender Paper /Document in the Office of the Divisional Forest Officer, Phulbani Forest Division	06.12.2024	10.30 AM
Last Date for submission of Sealed Tender Paper	24.12.2024	5.30 PM
Opening of Sealed Tender Paper	26.12.2024	11 A.M

The interested firms / Agencies may purchase the Tender Paper from the Office of the undersigned on any working day within the stipulated period as fixed on payment of a non-refundable demand draft drawn in any Nationalised Bank for Rs. 10,000/- drawn in favour of the Divisional Forest Officer, Phulbani Forest Division Payable at Phulbani.

The Sealed Tender paper should reach in the Office of the Divisional Forest Officer, Phulbani Forest Division, At-Phulbani, Po-Phulbani, District-Kandhamal, Odisha, PIN 762001 by 5.30 PM of 24.12.2024 through Registered Post/ Speed Post/Courier Service only. The Undersigned shall not be responsible for any delay in submission of tender paper after due date and time.

Divisional Forest Officer Phulbani Forest Division.